
Wash the basil and remove the stems.

Place all ingredients in a food processor and pulse until you reach desired consistency.

Enjoy!

Fresh Basil
Fresh Garlic
Grated Parmesan Cheese
Extra Virgin Olive Oil
Salt, to taste
Black Pepper, to taste

Ingredients

Directions

Homemade pesto
servings: 8 prep time: 15 min cook time: 20 minutes

1.

2.

3.

2 Cups
2 Cloves
1/2 Cup

4 TBS
1 Pinch
1 Pinch


